MADRAS RACE CLUB
UDHAGAMANDALAM RACES 2024 -

APRIL 2024
1st Day Saturday 6th April 2024
2nd Day Sunday 7th April 2024
3rd Day Saturday 13th April 2024
4th Day Sunday 14th April 2024
5th Day Saturday 20th April 2024
THE NILGIRIS 1000 GUINEAS (GRADE -III)
6th Day Sunday 21st April 2024
THE NILGIRIS 2000 GUINEAS (GRADE -III)
7th Day ' Saturday 27th April 2024
8th Day Sunday 28th April 2024
MAY 2024
9th Day Saturday 04th May 2024
10th Day Sunday 05th May 2024
11th Day Saturday 11th May 2024
12th Day  Sunday - 12th May 2024

THE NILGIRIS DERBY STAKES (GRADE -I)
THE DRM.AM.RAMASWAMY MEMORIAL STAKES

13th Day Saturday 18th May- 2024

14th Day Sunday 19th May 2024

15th Day Saturday 25th May 2024

- THE BADRUKA OOTY JUVENILES SPRINT MILLION

16th Day S_unday 26th May 2024
| THE NILGIRIS GOLD CUP |
JUNE 2024 .

17th Day Sunday 02nd June 2024

(MORNING RACES ON ALL DAYS)
(THE ABOVE DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGES)

Secretary
Madras Race Club
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